
Boys JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 De Pere 00:19:44.04 46

2 Bay Port 00:19:11.12 46

3 Brillion 00:20:12.03 93

4 West De Pere 00:20:27.04 129

5 Kiel 00:20:44.79 152

6 Little Chute 00:20:45.14 162

7 Chilton 00:20:59.53 185

8 Seymour 00:21:05.72 187

9 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:04.44 193

10 Two Rivers 00:23:46.23 246

11 Notre Dame 00:22:36.87 307

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Fox Valley Lutheran 00:23:15.72 4

Oconto Falls 00:25:04.30 2

Sheboygan Falls 00:26:49.10 2

Sturgeon Bay 00:29:00.11 2

Wrightstown 00:22:07.57 1

Denmark 00:22:35.85 1
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Boys JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:19:44.04 19 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1527 Lincoln Pahl 00:19:13.05 3

2 4 1505 Vladimir Boettcher 00:19:22.05 4

3 11 1523 Ethan Mathies 00:19:54.29 11

4 13 1517 Ian Foss 00:20:03.51 13

5 15 1525 Emmett Mijatovich 00:20:07.32 15

6 21 1509 AJ Butrymowicz 00:20:19.32 (21)

7 49 1511 Caden Day 00:21:12.05 (44)

2 Bay Port 00:19:11.12 21 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 957 Sam Lieuwen 00:16:40.11 1

2 2 955 Brady Christnovich 00:19:08.90 2

3 8 963 Marshal Noel 00:19:42.71 8

4 12 972 Tyler Tuttle 00:20:00.30 12

5 23 962 Parker Myers 00:20:23.57 23

6 24 956 Cameron Hampton 00:20:25.92 (24)

7 35 968 Seth Radke 00:20:48.51 (35)

3 Brillion 00:20:12.03 11 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 114 Caeden Holly 00:19:34.65 5

2 18 111 Isaak Breeden 00:20:14.37 18

3 19 120 McCormick Zutz 00:20:14.85 19

4 20 115 Connor Holly 00:20:15.23 20

5 31 113 Michael Fischer 00:20:41.07 31

6 32 118 Cashton Miller 00:20:43.66 (32)

7 41 110 Parker Braun 00:20:57.68 (39)

4 West De Pere 00:20:27.04 8 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 902 Caleb Scheller 00:19:41.18 7

2 22 897 Brett Destache 00:20:19.77 22

3 28 898 Connor Goodman 00:20:30.07 28

4 30 904 David Whipp 00:20:40.94 30

5 45 901 Cooper Lieuwen 00:21:03.26 42

6 92 899 Jarek Kralovec 00:23:03.70 (63)

7 101 900 Jozef Kralovec 00:23:44.84 (69)

5 Kiel 00:20:44.79 5 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1668 Landon Brunner 00:19:45.70 9

2 10 1669 Hayden Cafferty 00:19:49.11 10

3 34 1671 Luke Milski 00:20:45.85 34

4 51 1670 Nathan Lee 00:21:12.93 45

5 75 1672 Ryan Pagel 00:22:10.35 54

6 Little Chute 00:20:45.14 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 1693 Brett Paltzer 00:20:09.29 17

2 25 1692 Isaiah Lamers 00:20:26.10 25

3 26 1696 Tyler Verstegen 00:20:26.81 26

4 52 1694 Calvin Van Rossum 00:21:14.54 46
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Boys JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

5 59 1690 Nathan Burns 00:21:28.96 48

6 86 1691 Jacob Kerrigan 00:22:33.31 (61)

7 93 1695 Cameron Van Rossum 00:23:04.82 (64)

7 Chilton 00:20:59.53 8 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 176 Kile Sullivan 00:20:07.02 14

2 40 169 Jesse Elmer 00:20:55.69 38

3 42 172 Logan Heritz 00:20:57.69 40

4 44 171 Brody Glynn 00:21:02.78 41

5 66 168 Dominik Bennett 00:21:54.48 52

6 76 175 Jack Schoen 00:22:10.36 (55)

7 81 170 Bennett Geiser 00:22:16.32 (58)

8 Seymour 00:21:05.72 6 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 780 Conner Patz 00:19:36.97 6

2 29 779 Owen Koebe 00:20:39.78 29

3 46 778 Zachary Kemp 00:21:06.92 43

4 56 777 Brody Barth 00:21:22.63 47

5 88 781 Mason Reuter 00:22:42.30 62

6 114 782 Gavin Young 00:26:14.78 (71)

9 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:04.44 8 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1726 Jonathan Salentine 00:20:08.89 16

2 27 1718 Noah Gilson 00:20:28.88 27

3 60 1724 Clayton McDonald 00:21:31.16 49

4 62 1717 Alex DeGrave 00:21:32.11 50

5 64 1722 Gavin Knudson 00:21:41.19 51

6 73 1725 Caden Piontek 00:22:05.01 (53)

7 77 1723 TJ Kuhn 00:22:11.66 (56)

10 Two Rivers 00:23:46.23 5 246

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 877 Dominick Springstube 00:20:45.60 33

2 38 875 Cameron Essert 00:20:51.90 36

3 39 873 Dean Anderson 00:20:53.03 37

4 100 876 Ben Selby 00:23:33.38 68

5 122 874 Lance Anderson 00:32:47.27 72

11 Notre Dame 00:22:36.87 12 307

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 80 610 Jeremy Jarocki 00:22:16.20 57

2 82 611 Ian Johnson 00:22:17.57 59

3 83 607 Dominic D'Angelo 00:22:19.49 60

4 94 609 Charlie Gerstner 00:23:05.41 65

5 95 608 Max Elfner 00:23:05.68 66

6 98 613 Antonio Mirao 00:23:13.77 (67)

7 102 618 Kai Volk 00:23:46.53 (70)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/22/2022 6:57:25 PM Page: 3 of 6



Boys JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 957 Sam Lieuwen JR 00:16:40.11 Bay Port

2 2 955 Brady Christnovich JR 00:19:08.90 Bay Port

3 3 1527 Lincoln Pahl SO 00:19:13.05 De Pere

4 4 1505 Vladimir Boettcher JR 00:19:22.05 De Pere

5 5 114 Caeden Holly SR 00:19:34.65 Brillion

6 6 780 Conner Patz JR 00:19:36.97 Seymour

7 7 902 Caleb Scheller FR 00:19:41.18 West De Pere

8 8 963 Marshal Noel FR 00:19:42.71 Bay Port

9 9 1668 Landon Brunner JR 00:19:45.70 Kiel

10 10 1669 Hayden Cafferty JR 00:19:49.11 Kiel

11 11 1523 Ethan Mathies JR 00:19:54.29 De Pere

12 12 972 Tyler Tuttle SO 00:20:00.30 Bay Port

13 13 1517 Ian Foss SO 00:20:03.51 De Pere

14 14 176 Kile Sullivan SR 00:20:07.02 Chilton

15 15 1525 Emmett Mijatovich FR 00:20:07.32 De Pere

16 16 1726 Jonathan Salentine SO 00:20:08.89 Luxemburg-Casco

17 17 1693 Brett Paltzer SO 00:20:09.29 Little Chute

18 18 111 Isaak Breeden SR 00:20:14.37 Brillion

19 19 120 McCormick Zutz FR 00:20:14.85 Brillion

20 20 115 Connor Holly FR 00:20:15.23 Brillion

21 (21) 1509 AJ Butrymowicz SR 00:20:19.32 De Pere

22 22 897 Brett Destache SR 00:20:19.77 West De Pere

23 23 962 Parker Myers SO 00:20:23.57 Bay Port

24 (24) 956 Cameron Hampton FR 00:20:25.92 Bay Port

25 25 1692 Isaiah Lamers SO 00:20:26.10 Little Chute

26 26 1696 Tyler Verstegen FR 00:20:26.81 Little Chute

27 27 1718 Noah Gilson SO 00:20:28.88 Luxemburg-Casco

28 28 898 Connor Goodman JR 00:20:30.07 West De Pere

29 29 779 Owen Koebe SR 00:20:39.78 Seymour

30 30 904 David Whipp SO 00:20:40.94 West De Pere

31 31 113 Michael Fischer SR 00:20:41.07 Brillion

32 (32) 118 Cashton Miller SR 00:20:43.66 Brillion

33 33 877 Dominick Springstube FR 00:20:45.60 Two Rivers

34 34 1671 Luke Milski JR 00:20:45.85 Kiel

35 (35) 968 Seth Radke SR 00:20:48.51 Bay Port

36 0 973 Chris Vannieuwenho SR 00:20:48.66 Bay Port

37 0 971 Andrew Thalmann FR 00:20:48.90 Bay Port

38 36 875 Cameron Essert SR 00:20:51.90 Two Rivers

39 37 873 Dean Anderson JR 00:20:53.03 Two Rivers

40 38 169 Jesse Elmer SO 00:20:55.69 Chilton

41 (39) 110 Parker Braun SR 00:20:57.68 Brillion

42 40 172 Logan Heritz SO 00:20:57.69 Chilton

43 0 117 Isaiah Kempen FR 00:21:02.23 Brillion

44 41 171 Brody Glynn FR 00:21:02.78 Chilton

45 42 901 Cooper Lieuwen SR 00:21:03.26 West De Pere

46 43 778 Zachary Kemp JR 00:21:06.92 Seymour

47 0 949 Ethan Anderson JR 00:21:08.10 Bay Port

48 0 965 Mason Patchak FR 00:21:11.20 Bay Port

49 (44) 1511 Caden Day SO 00:21:12.05 De Pere

50 0 1514 Max Dernbach SO 00:21:12.52 De Pere

51 45 1670 Nathan Lee FR 00:21:12.93 Kiel
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Boys JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

52 46 1694 Calvin Van Rossum FR 00:21:14.54 Little Chute

53 0 116 Wyatt Keltesch SO 00:21:17.66 Brillion

54 0 1521 Ryan Karbon JR 00:21:19.92 De Pere

55 0 964 Owen Noel SR 00:21:21.27 Bay Port

56 47 777 Brody Barth FR 00:21:22.63 Seymour

57 0 1516 Charlie Foote SR 00:21:26.78 De Pere

58 0 119 Maxwell Paulson JR 00:21:27.27 Brillion

59 48 1690 Nathan Burns SO 00:21:28.96 Little Chute

60 49 1724 Clayton McDonald FR 00:21:31.16 Luxemburg-Casco

61 0 1531 Max Schill JR 00:21:31.28 De Pere

62 50 1717 Alex DeGrave JR 00:21:32.11 Luxemburg-Casco

63 0 1595 Gavin Trygstad FR 00:21:38.23 Fox Valley Lutheran

64 51 1722 Gavin Knudson SO 00:21:41.19 Luxemburg-Casco

65 0 1518 Austin Hackel FR 00:21:45.99 De Pere

66 52 168 Dominik Bennett FR 00:21:54.48 Chilton

67 0 112 Ethan Fischer SO 00:21:56.92 Brillion

68 0 672 Garrett Ganter JR 00:21:58.13 Oconto Falls

69 0 961 Jack Miller SR 00:22:00.86 Bay Port

70 0 960 Collin Marquardt FR 00:22:01.00 Bay Port

71 0 948 Kane Altendorf JR 00:22:01.61 Bay Port

72 0 1510 Sam Cumicek JR 00:22:04.36 De Pere

73 (53) 1725 Caden Piontek FR 00:22:05.01 Luxemburg-Casco

74 0 927 Will Ryan K 00:22:07.57 Wrightstown

75 54 1672 Ryan Pagel JR 00:22:10.35 Kiel

76 (55) 175 Jack Schoen SO 00:22:10.36 Chilton

77 (56) 1723 TJ Kuhn SR 00:22:11.66 Luxemburg-Casco

78 0 953 Ethan Brockman FR 00:22:11.95 Bay Port

79 0 1526 Dane Oslund FR 00:22:13.67 De Pere

80 57 610 Jeremy Jarocki SR 00:22:16.20 Notre Dame

81 (58) 170 Bennett Geiser FR 00:22:16.32 Chilton

82 59 611 Ian Johnson FR 00:22:17.57 Notre Dame

83 60 607 Dominic D'Angelo SO 00:22:19.49 Notre Dame

84 0 969 Max Stascak FR 00:22:24.50 Bay Port

85 0 951 Caleb Bartolazzi FR 00:22:24.88 Bay Port

86 (61) 1691 Jacob Kerrigan FR 00:22:33.31 Little Chute

87 0 1794 Colton Draxler FR 00:22:35.85 Denmark

88 62 781 Mason Reuter SO 00:22:42.30 Seymour

89 0 1533 Collin Timmerman SO 00:22:42.39 De Pere

90 0 1593 Charlie Meyer SO 00:22:43.71 Fox Valley Lutheran

91 0 952 Ethan Brandt FR 00:22:50.36 Bay Port

92 (63) 899 Jarek Kralovec SO 00:23:03.70 West De Pere

93 (64) 1695 Cameron Van Rossum FR 00:23:04.82 Little Chute

94 65 609 Charlie Gerstner SO 00:23:05.41 Notre Dame

95 66 608 Max Elfner FR 00:23:05.68 Notre Dame

96 0 1532 Jack Schneider FR 00:23:07.52 De Pere

97 0 1594 Zachary Muenster FR 00:23:11.63 Fox Valley Lutheran

98 (67) 613 Antonio Mirao FR 00:23:13.77 Notre Dame

99 0 173 Mike Kolinski SR 00:23:24.19 Chilton

100 68 876 Ben Selby SO 00:23:33.38 Two Rivers

101 (69) 900 Jozef Kralovec SR 00:23:44.84 West De Pere

102 (70) 618 Kai Volk FR 00:23:46.53 Notre Dame

103 0 1716 Caleb Allen JR 00:23:58.26 Luxemburg-Casco

104 0 1529 Levi Radue SR 00:24:33.20 De Pere

105 0 614 Mason Olson SR 00:24:47.13 Notre Dame
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Boys JV - Large School Bremser Invite 2022

106 0 966 Carson Pociask JR 00:24:47.63 Bay Port

107 0 903 Wade Waukau SR 00:25:04.39 West De Pere

108 0 1592 Adam Erdmann FR 00:25:29.29 Fox Valley Lutheran

109 0 1519 John Hornacek SR 00:25:29.78 De Pere

110 0 615 Emanuel Poehlmann FR 00:25:42.03 Notre Dame

111 0 616 James Shade SR 00:25:50.06 Notre Dame

112 0 829 Zachary DeRuyter FR 00:25:56.39 Sheboygan Falls

113 0 1506 Nathan Bohn SO 00:26:08.02 De Pere

114 (71) 782 Gavin Young SO 00:26:14.78 Seymour

115 0 617 James Taylor FR 00:26:49.70 Notre Dame

116 0 830 Jay Ullerich FR 00:27:41.81 Sheboygan Falls

117 0 673 Braxton Rajkovich FR 00:28:10.47 Oconto Falls

118 0 855 Elijah Pinkert SR 00:28:52.39 Sturgeon Bay

119 0 954 Izak Carney SR 00:28:58.69 Bay Port

120 0 854 Gavin Forest JR 00:29:07.83 Sturgeon Bay

121 0 612 Joe Micksch SR 00:29:39.82 Notre Dame

122 72 874 Lance Anderson FR 00:32:47.27 Two Rivers
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